
Department Title FirstName Surname Email Research areas
Computer Science Prof Bernardo Cuenca Grau bernardo.grau@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/bernardo.cuencagrau/
Computer Science Prof. Jim Davies jim.davies@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/jim-davies
Computer Science Prof Ian Horrocks ian.horrocks@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/ian.horrocks/
Computer Science Prof Marina Jirotka marina.jirotka@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/ian.horrocks/
Computer Science Prof Varun Kanade varun.kanade@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/varun.kanade/
Computer Science Prof Ivan Martinovic ivan.martinovic@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/ivan.martinovic/
Computer Science Prof. Blanca Rodriguez blanca.rodriguez@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/blanca.rodriguez/
Computer Science Prof Bill Roscoe bill.roscoe@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/bill.roscoe/
Computer Science Prof Max Van Kleek max.van.kleek@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/max.vankleek/
Computer Science Prof. Yarin Gal yarin@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/yarin.gal/
Computer Science Dr. Ana Namburete ana.namburete@cs.ox.ac.uk https://www.pmb.ox.ac.uk/person/dr-ana-namburete
Computer Science Prof. Irina Voiculesscu irina.voiculescu@cs.ox.ac.uk http://www.cs.ox.ac.uk/people/irina.voiculescu/
Engineering Prof. Dan Bulte daniel.bulte@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/daniel-bulte/
Engineering Prof Min Chen min.chen@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/min-chen/
Engineering Prof David Clifton david.clifton@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/david-clifton/
Engineering Prof Vicente Grau Colomer vicente.grau@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/vicente-grau-colomer/
Engineering Prof Alison Noble alison.noble@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/alison-noble/
Engineering Prof. Jens Rittscher jens.rittscher@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/jens-rittscher/
Engineering Dr. TingTing Zhu tingting.zhu@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/tingting-zhu/
Engineering Dr. Bartek Papiez bartek.papiez@eng.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/bartek-papiez
Engineering Prof. Andrew Zisserman andrew.zisserman@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/andrew-zisserman/
Engineering Dr. Davide Morelli davide.morelli@eng.ox.ac.uk https://eng.ox.ac.uk/people/davide-morelli/
Engineering Prof. Konstantinos Kamnitsas konstantinos.kamnitsas@eng.ox.ac.uk https://ibme.ox.ac.uk/people/konstantinos-kamnitsas/
Nuffield Dept of Clinical Neursciences Prof. Peter Watkinson peter.watkinson@ncdn.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndcn.ox.ac.uk/team/peter-watkinson
Nuffield Dept of Clinical Neursciences Prof Stephen Smith steve@fmrib.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndcn.ox.ac.uk/team/stephen-smith
Nuffiled Dept of Medicine Dr Christophe Fraser christophe.fraser@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/christophe-fraser
NDM Prof. Deirdre Hollingsworth deirdre.hollingsworth@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/deirdre-hollingsworth
NDM Prof. Augustine Kong augustine.kong@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/augustine-kong
NDM Prof Dominic Kwiatkowski dominic@well.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/dominic-kwiatkowski
NDM Prof Katrina Lythgoe katrina.lythgoe@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/katrina-lythgoe
NDM Prof. Lisa White lisa.white@ndm.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/lisa-white
NDM Dr. Dan Woodcock dan.woodcock@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.nds.ox.ac.uk/team/dan-woodcock
NDM Dr. Jerome Kelleher jerome.kelleher@ndm.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/jerome-kelleher
NDPH Prof Naomi Allen naomi.allen@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/naomi-allen
NDPH Dr. Goylette Chami goylette.chami@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/goylette-chami
NDPH Dr. Lei Clifton lei.clifton@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndph.ox.ac.uk/team/lei-clifton
NDPH Dr. Aiden Doherty aiden.doherty@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/aiden-doherty
NDPH Prof Nina Hallowell nina.hallowell@ethox.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/nina-hallowell
NDPH Dr. Will Herrington will.herrington@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndph.ox.ac.uk/team/will-herrington
NDPH Dr Chris Hinds chris.hinds@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/chris-hinds
NDPH Dr. Christiana Kartsonaki christiana.kartsonaki@dph.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndph.ox.ac.uk/team/christiana-kartsonaki
NDPH Prof Martin Landray martin.landray@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/martin-landray
NDPH Prof. Thomas Nichols thomas.nichols@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/t-e-nichols
NDPH Prof. David Eyre david.eyre@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/david-eyre
NDPH Prof. Cornelia Van Duijn Cornelia.vanDuijn@ndph.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/cornelia-van-duijn
NDPH Dr. Anya Topiwala anya.topiwala@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/anya-topiwala
NDWRH Dr Christoffer Nellåker christoffer.nellaker@bdi.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/christoffer-nellaker-1
NDWRH Dr Antoniya Georgieva antoniya.georgieva@wrh.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/antoniya-georgieva
NDWRH Prof. Cecilia Lindgreen cecilia.lindgren@wrh.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/celi
NDWRH Prof. Ahmed Ahmed ahmed.ahmed@wrh.ox.ac.uk https://www.wrh.ox.ac.uk/team/ahmed-ahmed
NDWRH Prof. Christopher Yau christopher.yau@wrh.ox.ac.uk https://www.bdi.ox.ac.uk/Team/christopher-yau
Oncology Dr. Daniel McGowen daniel.mcgowan@oncology.ox.ac.uk https://www.oncology.ox.ac.uk/team/daniel-mcgowan
Psychiatry Prof. Michael Browning michael.browning@psych.ox.ac.uk https://www.psych.ox.ac.uk/team/michael-browning
Psychiatry Prof. Alejo Nevado-Holga alejo.nevado-holgado@psych.ox.ac.uk https://www.psych.ox.ac.uk/team/alejo-nevado-holgado
Psychiatry Prof. Mark Woolrich mark.woolrich@ohba.ox.ac.uk https://www.ndcn.ox.ac.uk/team/mark-woolrich
Statistics Dr. Robbie Davies robert.davies@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/professor-robert-davies/
Statistics Prof Charlotte Deane deane@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/charlotte-deane/
Statistics Prof Christl Donnelly christl.donnelly@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/professor-christl-donnelly/
Statistics Prof Robin Evans evans@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/robin-evans/
Statistics Prof Jotun Hein hein@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/jotun-hein/
Statistics Prof Chris Holmes cholmes@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/chris-holmes/
Statistics Prof Garrett Morris garrett.morris@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/garrett-morris/
Statistics Prof Simon Myers myers@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/simon-myers/
Statistics Dr Pier FrancescoPalamara pier.palamara@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/all-people/pier-francesco-palamara/
Statistics Prof Gesine Reinert gesine.reinert@keble.ox.ac.uk http://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/~reinert/
Statistics Prof Yee Whye Teh y.w.teh@stats.ox.ac.uk https://www.stats.ox.ac.uk/~teh/
Zoology Prof Oliver Pybus oliver.pybus@zoo.ox.ac.uk https://www.zoo.ox.ac.uk/people/professor-oliver-pybus#/
Kennedy Institute of Rhuematology Dr. Luke Jostin-Dean luke.jostins@kennedy.ox.ac.uk https://www.kennedy.ox.ac.uk/team/Luke-Jostins
DPAG Dr. James Grist james.grist@dpag.ox.ac.uk https://www.dpag.ox.ac.uk/team/james-grist
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